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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Dave Johnston          M2529         1/40    4:45       14:43
2     John Agnew             M4044         1/95    4:46       14:47
3     David Larson           M2024         1/31    4:50       14:59
4     Nate Gibson            M2024         2/31    4:52       15:06
5     Kenn Daily             M4044         2/95    4:53       15:07
6     Zac Graham             M2024         3/31    4:53       15:07
7     Steve Swartz           M1519         1/72    4:54       15:10
8     Jeffrey Rawlins        M4549         1/93    4:55       15:13
9     Scott Schalke          M2529         2/40    4:58       15:22
10    Brian Ream             M2529         3/40    5:00       15:29
11    Joseph Weinel          M3034         1/69    5:01       15:33
12    Michael Hobler         M2529         4/40    5:02       15:34
13    Rob Lewis              M2024         4/31    5:03       15:39
14    William Woodward       M2529         5/40    5:07       15:50
15    Josh Maple             M2529         6/40    5:08       15:54
16    Dan Flaute             M2529         7/40    5:10       15:59
17    Craig Luehrs           M1519         2/72    5:10       16:01
18    Ronald Deaton          M3539         1/80    5:11       16:04
19    Byron Kimmel           M2529         8/40    5:13       16:08
20    Terry Schlangen        M3539         3/80    5:13       16:09
21    Carlton Steele         M3539         2/80    5:13       16:10
22    Curtis Caughey         M5054         1/50    5:15       16:14
23    Brian Barker           M4044         3/95    5:15       16:14
24    Ob Vincent             M1519         3/72    5:16       16:17
25    Nicole Laselle         F2529         1/86    5:16       16:20
26    Walter Osborn          M2529         9/40    5:16       16:20
27    Jacob Enke             M1014         1/87    5:17       16:21
28    Jeffrey Coudron        M3034         2/69    5:17       16:21
29    David Dehart           M3539         4/80    5:21       16:34
30    Howie Hoisington       M1519         4/72    5:24       16:43
31    Charlie Middleton      M2529        10/40    5:25       16:46
32    Dan Bird               M4044         4/95    5:25       16:46
33    Kelly Humpheys         M4549         2/93    5:27       16:52
34    Corey Winner           M1519         5/72    5:27       16:53
35    Brian Kosmac           M2024         5/31    5:28       16:56
36    David Lee              M4044         5/95    5:29       16:58
37    Rich Hieber            M4044         6/95    5:29       17:00
38    Dane Graham            M1519         6/72    5:30       17:03
39    Lance Kinsey           M4044         7/95    5:31       17:04
40    Keith Mccool           M3539         5/80    5:31       17:04
41    Seth Graham            M1519         7/72    5:32       17:07
42    Justin Mock            M2024         6/31    5:32       17:07
43    Mark Reams             M3539         6/80    5:33       17:10
44    Andrew Prieshoff       M1519         8/72    5:34       17:15
45    Andrew Meese           M2024         7/31    5:34       17:15
46    Michael Clay           M4044         8/95    5:34       17:15
47    Jeremy Knox            M1014         2/87    5:36       17:20
48    Gunnar Jenssen         M1519        11/72    5:36       17:20
49    Brian Conniff          M4549         3/93    5:36       17:21
50    Pat Harmon             M1519         9/72    5:36       17:21
51    Carey Dixon            M1519        10/72    5:37       17:24
52    Lennie Davis           M4044         9/95    5:38       17:26
53    David Beach            M5054         2/50    5:38       17:27
54                           M              1/9    5:39       17:30
55    Jesse Burnette         M2024         8/31    5:39       17:30
56    Ben Burnside           M1519        12/72    5:40       17:32
57    William Draugelis      M3539        11/80    5:40       17:33
58    David Parker           M3034         3/69    5:42       17:38
59    Kelly Mason            M3034         4/69    5:43       17:41
60    Todd Holbrook          M1519        13/72    5:43       17:41
61    Jerry Johnson          M3539         7/80    5:43       17:41
62    Timothy Swain          M4044        10/95    5:44       17:44
63    William Cahall         M3539         8/80    5:45       17:49
64    Glenn Smith            M4044        11/95    5:47       17:54
65    Michael Hogg           M1519        14/72    5:50       18:03
66    Samuel Boschers        M1519        16/72    5:50       18:04
67    Charlie Ratay          M2024         9/31    5:51       18:08
68    Robert Ventura         M3034         5/69    5:52       18:10
69    Dan Willen             M2529        11/40    5:53       18:14
70    Sheldon Diltz          M3539         9/80    5:53       18:14
71    Tom Quigley            M4044        12/95    5:54       18:15
72    Michael Horworth       M1519        15/72    5:54       18:17
73    Nathan Waggenspack     M1014         3/87    5:55       18:18
74    Danny Schrien          M1519        17/72    5:55       18:19
75    Nick Grannan           M1014         4/87    5:55       18:20
76    Kuet Derussy           M1014         5/87    5:58       18:29
77    Mike Macgregor         M1519        18/72    5:59       18:31
78    Mike Martin            M2024        10/31    6:00       18:36
79    Jerry Oaks Jr.         M3034         6/69    6:01       18:37
80    David Barry            M1014         6/87    6:01       18:39
81    Christina Haverfield   F2024         1/64    6:02       18:40
82    Rob Altenau            M2024        11/31    6:02       18:41
83    Ryan Clay              M1519        20/72    6:03       18:44
84    Roger Rutschilling     M4044        25/95    6:03       18:44
85    John Webb              M3034         7/69    6:03       18:45
86    Nathan Clay            M1519        19/72    6:04       18:46
87    Blake Diltz            M1014         7/87    6:04       18:47
88    Spenser Loy            M1519        21/72    6:05       18:49
89    Nick Zindorf           M5559         1/38    6:05       18:52
90    Sam Gaughan            M1519        22/72    6:09       19:04
91    Steve Keyes            M4044        13/95    6:10       19:07
92    Anthony Voltz          M1519        25/72    6:12       19:11
93    Steve Bruns            M4044        14/95    6:13       19:14
94    Ron Heilers            M5054         3/50    6:13       19:16
95    Warren Elam            M6064         1/12    6:13       19:16
96    Jared May              M1519        23/72    6:13       19:17
97    Vince Peters           M4549         6/93    6:14       19:19
98    Ronda Kuhn-Davis       F3539         1/79    6:14       19:19
99    Mark Latta             M1519        24/72    6:14       19:20
100   Jolene Ahlers          F4044         1/92    6:15       19:20
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101   Tim O'brian            M2024        12/31    6:15       19:20
102   Andrew Henning-Worley  M1014         8/87    6:15       19:21
103   Kenneth Rainey         M5054         4/50    6:15       19:21
104   Kurt Throckmorton      M1519        27/72    6:15       19:22
105   Patrick Gernert        M1519        26/72    6:15       19:22
106   Matt Hogleys           M2529        12/40    6:15       19:23
107   Kevin Janek            M1014         9/87    6:16       19:24
108   Jeffrey Cunningham     M4549         4/93    6:16       19:24
109   Emmanuel Plataniotis   M1519        28/72    6:16       19:25
110   Jared Eifert           M1519        29/72    6:17       19:28
111   Melinda Leisure        F2529         2/86    6:17       19:29
112   Joseph Shafer          M4044        15/95    6:18       19:32
113   John Butchko           M3539        10/80    6:19       19:34
114   Andy Peters            M1014        11/87    6:19       19:34
115   Russ Kremer            M4549         5/93    6:19       19:35
116   Zach Travis            M1014        10/87    6:19       19:35
117   Brian Prenger          M3034         8/69    6:20       19:36
118   Mark Trick             M4549         7/93    6:21       19:41
119   Ed Montgomery          M3034         9/69    6:22       19:42
120   Dann Hotelling         M4044        16/95    6:22       19:44
121   Aaron Beach            M1519        30/72    6:23       19:47
122   Richard Hovanec        M3539        12/80    6:23       19:47
123   Brent Hull             M4044        17/95    6:24       19:48
124   Brad Youtz             M1519        34/72    6:24       19:49
125   Ryan Eifert            M1519        31/72    6:24       19:49
126   Jodie Kinsey           F2529         3/86    6:24       19:50
127   Matthew Zakel          M2529        13/40    6:24       19:50
128   Joe Frazier            M1014        12/87    6:24       19:50
129   Russell Blystone       M1519        32/72    6:25       19:51
130   Nicholas Davis Jr      M3539        13/80    6:25       19:52
131   Richard Barton         M5054         5/50    6:25       19:54
132   Rob Lough              M3034        10/69    6:26       19:54
133   Gene Black             M6064         2/12    6:26       19:55
134   Abby Lewis             F1014         1/75    6:26       19:57
135   Ronald Beavers         M4044        18/95    6:27       19:59
136   Mike Parr              M3034        11/69    6:27       20:00
137   Freddie Strong         M6064         3/12    6:28       20:02
138   Julian Scott           M1519        33/72    6:28       20:03
139   Kyle Ortman            M1014        13/87    6:29       20:04
140   Bob Davidek            M4549         8/93    6:29       20:04
141   Michael Hipp           M2024        13/31    6:29       20:05
142   Walter Castro          M3539        15/80    6:30       20:07
143   Larry Marvel           M4044        21/95    6:31       20:12
144   Jodan Neff             F2529         4/86    6:31       20:12
145   John Gleason           M4044        24/95    6:33       20:17
146   David Bair             M3034        12/69    6:33       20:17
147   Perry Knox             M4044        19/95    6:33       20:17
148   Pedro Rivera           M3539        17/80    6:33       20:18
149   David Ortman           M3539        14/80    6:34       20:19
150   Andy Keyes             M1014        14/87    6:34       20:19
151   Jonathon Graef         M1519        37/72    6:34       20:21
152   Randal Ahlers          M4549         9/93    6:34       20:21
153   Brenda Burns           F4549         1/78    6:34       20:22
154   Kevin Wheeler          M3539        16/80    6:35       20:22
155   Adam Pasternack        M1519        36/72    6:35       20:23
156   Todd Lester            M1014        16/87    6:35       20:23
157   Scott Langston         M4044        20/95    6:36       20:25
158   Bevin Keen             F2529         5/86    6:36       20:26
159   Todd Hoover            M4044        22/95    6:36       20:26
160   Steve Yano             M2024        14/31    6:36       20:26
161   Scott Hoover           M2529        14/40    6:36       20:27
162   Tony Schirack          M1519        35/72    6:36       20:28
163   Randy Deaton           M1014        15/87    6:37       20:29
164   Jeff Dawson            M4549        10/93    6:37       20:29
165   John Mbagwu            M1519        39/72    6:37       20:30
166   Jason Mcmahon          M2529        15/40    6:37       20:30
167   Randall Dwillis        M4549        11/93    6:38       20:33
168   David Hetzer           M4549        12/93    6:39       20:35
169                          M              2/9    6:39       20:35
170   Charles Dyer           M4044        23/95    6:39       20:36
171   Matthew Cermak         M1519        38/72    6:40       20:38
172   Walter Osborne         M5559         2/38    6:40       20:40
173   Julie Walters          F2529         6/86    6:40       20:40
174   David Lucking          M1519        40/72    6:41       20:42
175   Ben Cooke              M2024        15/31    6:41       20:43
176   Ryan Knox              M1014        17/87    6:41       20:43
177   Rodney Frueauf         M4549        13/93    6:41       20:43
178   Paul Bohannon          M5054         6/50    6:42       20:46
179   Jack Deford            M1014        18/87    6:43       20:48
180   Brian White            M3539        19/80    6:43       20:48
181   Mark Volk              M4044        27/95    6:44       20:52
182   Ethan Zachman          M1014        19/87    6:44       20:52
183   Alicia Dixon           F3034         1/90    6:44       20:52
184   Rodger Clark           M5054         8/50    6:44       20:52
185   Gary Dixon             M5054         7/50    6:44       20:53
186   Kent Wohlberg          M1519        41/72    6:45       20:53
187   Christopher Buell      M4044        26/95    6:45       20:55
188   Hilary Esselstein      F1014         2/75    6:46       20:57
189   Jerry Morris           M5559         3/38    6:46       20:57
190   Abigail Hale-Dennis    F2529         7/86    6:46       20:58
191   Christine Agnew        F3034         2/90    6:47       20:59
192   Rex Fields             M4549        16/93    6:47       21:01
193   Glenda Hickey          F4044         3/92    6:47       21:01
194   Scotty Crabtree        M1014        20/87    6:47       21:01
195   Timothy O'connell      M4549        14/93    6:47       21:01
196   Bernie Boyd            F4044         2/92    6:48       21:04
197   Elizabeth Gleason      F1014         4/75    6:48       21:05
198   Lee Birt               M5054         9/50    6:49       21:06
199   Amy Peck               F2529         8/86    6:49       21:07
200   Clark Becker           M1014        23/87    6:49       21:07
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201   Timothy Bowman         M4549        15/93    6:49       21:07
202   Kevin Burnham          M3034        13/69    6:50       21:09
203   Bill Minnich           M4549        18/93    6:50       21:09
204   Linda Deaton           F3539         2/79    6:50       21:10
205   Max Gaughan            M1014        21/87    6:50       21:11
206   Derek Smith            M1014        22/87    6:50       21:11
207   Kenneth Luke           M3539        18/80    6:50       21:11
208   Jerry Vietor           M4549        17/93    6:51       21:12
209   Robert Hochwalt        M4044        31/95    6:51       21:12
210   Beau Thompson          M1014        24/87    6:51       21:13
211   Brian Mckenna          M              3/9    6:51       21:14
212   Sara Rutschilling      F1014         3/75    6:52       21:16
213   Keely Ervin            F2529         9/86    6:52       21:16
214   Shannon Moore          M3034        14/69    6:53       21:19
215   Kumi Sato              F4044         4/92    6:54       21:22
216   Aaron Dunaway          M2529        17/40    6:54       21:23
217   Amanda Bonnesen        F2024         2/64    6:55       21:24
218   Joanna Tilton          F1519         1/40    6:55       21:24
219   Lauren Levalley        F2024         3/64    6:55       21:25
220   David Cooper           M4044        28/95    6:55       21:25
221   John Mizell            M2529        16/40    6:56       21:28
222   Dave Mikesell          M4549        19/93    6:56       21:30
223   Kayla Phelps           F1519         2/40    6:57       21:31
224   Don Deel               M5054        10/50    6:57       21:31
225   Dean Waggenspack       M4549        21/93    6:57       21:31
226   Catey Cusack           F1519         3/40    6:57       21:32
227   Bernard Vogel          M4044        29/95    6:58       21:34
228   Brad Williams          M1014        25/87    6:58       21:35
229   Emily Marsh            F1014         6/75    6:58       21:35
230   Jacob Hemmerick        M2024        16/31    6:58       21:36
231   Tyler Smith            M2529        18/40    6:59       21:37
232   Joel Marvel            M1519        42/72    6:59       21:37
233   Derek O'banion         M4549        20/93    6:59       21:38
234   Daniel Trump           M4549        22/93    6:59       21:39
235   Tony Dalton            M2529        19/40    6:59       21:39
236                          M              4/9    7:01       21:44
237   Jeffrey Dixon          M4044        32/95    7:01       21:45
238   Scott Strasburger      M3539        20/80    7:01       21:45
239   John Neff              M4044        34/95    7:02       21:46
240   Terrie Egbert          F3034         3/90    7:02       21:47
241   Richard Sheets         M4044        33/95    7:02       21:47
242   Jessica Fasick         F1014         5/75    7:02       21:48
243   Jonathan Taylor        M1014        26/87    7:02       21:48
244   Debbie Bird            F4549         2/78    7:02       21:48
245   Melanie Appel          F2529        10/86    7:02       21:48
246   Taylor Hetzer          F1519         5/40    7:03       21:49
247   Aimee Belanger-Haas    F3034         4/90    7:03       21:50
248   Abby Minneman          F1519         4/40    7:03       21:50
249   Charles Myer           M2024        17/31    7:03       21:50
250   Steven Watts           M4549        24/93    7:03       21:50
251   Mark Shimp             M4044        30/95    7:03       21:51
252   David Hoffman          M6064         4/12    7:03       21:51
253   Dave Lightle           M4549        23/93    7:05       21:56
254   Angel Wilhoit          F1519         6/40    7:05       21:56
255   Todd Derosa            M3539        21/80    7:05       21:56
256   Cindy Keys             F4044         5/92    7:05       21:56
257   Paul Morse             M3539        22/80    7:05       21:57
258   Deano Montreuil        M3539        24/80    7:05       21:57
259   Tom Zwolski            M3539        23/80    7:06       21:59
260   David Sheldon          M1519        43/72    7:06       21:59
261   Sandra Burcham         F4044         7/92    7:06       22:00
262   Vincent Matthews       M5054        12/50    7:07       22:02
263   David Poeppelman       M3034        18/69    7:08       22:05
264   Jim Hanson             M5054        11/50    7:08       22:05
265   Austin Deaton          F0109         1/14    7:08       22:05
266   Stacy Mcmahon          F2529        11/86    7:08       22:06
267   Bill Deaton            M6064         5/12    7:08       22:06
268   Sheri Noer             F4044         6/92    7:08       22:06
269   Shawn Ellis            M3034        21/69    7:08       22:06
270   Joseph Lingerfelt      M3034        15/69    7:09       22:08
271   Vicki Cunningham       F4044         8/92    7:10       22:11
272   William Gibson         M1519        44/72    7:10       22:12
273   Jonathan Gibson        M1519        45/72    7:10       22:12
274   Craig Jones            M4044        35/95    7:10       22:13
275   Nick Haverkos          M5054        13/50    7:11       22:15
276   Michael Mcloughlin     M4549        25/93    7:11       22:16
277   Chase Heath            M0109         1/25    7:12       22:17
278   Laurinda Leach         F2529        13/86    7:12       22:17
279   Philip King            M4044        36/95    7:12       22:17
280   Shane Cotter           M3034        16/69    7:12       22:18
281   Timothy Snyder         M5559         4/38    7:13       22:20
282   Ben Hotelling          M1014        28/87    7:13       22:22
283   Debbie Levalley        F5054         1/50    7:14       22:24
284   Zach Packard           M2024        18/31    7:14       22:25
285   Jenna Moore            F1519         7/40    7:14       22:26
286   Patricia Deddens       F2529        12/86    7:15       22:26
287   Sean Humphrey          M2529        20/40    7:15       22:27
288   Curt Heath             M3034        17/69    7:15       22:27
289   Ting Peters            M1519        47/72    7:15       22:27
290   Michael Allen          M5054        14/50    7:15       22:28
291   Theresa Laselle        F5054         2/50    7:16       22:32
292   Judson Shattuck        M4044        42/95    7:16       22:32
293   Michael Dey            M4044        38/95    7:17       22:33
294   Matthew Lewis          M0109         2/25    7:17       22:34
295   Jason Salyer           M1014        27/87    7:18       22:36
296   Ryan Monell            M1519        46/72    7:18       22:37
297   Timothy Hoover         M3034        20/69    7:18       22:38
298   Ron Lester             M4549        27/93    7:19       22:38
299   Scott Norviel          M3539        26/80    7:19       22:39
300   Phil Marcum            M4044        37/95    7:19       22:39
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301   John Blackford         M5559         6/38    7:19       22:40
302   David Randolph         M3539        25/80    7:19       22:40
303   Scott Hoover           M5559         5/38    7:19       22:41
304   Rick Gies              M3034        19/69    7:20       22:42
305   Matt Seibert           M1519        48/72    7:20       22:43
306   Mark Mahan             M4549        26/93    7:21       22:45
307   Barbara Evans          F5054         3/50    7:21       22:46
308   Andrea Day             F1014         7/75    7:21       22:47
309   Mark Youtz             F4044         9/92    7:22       22:50
310   Mark Thompson          M4044        41/95    7:23       22:51
311   William Shink          M2529        22/40    7:23       22:53
312   Sara Steinbrunner      F2024         4/64    7:25       22:57
313   David Mchaffey         M2529        21/40    7:25       22:58
314   Ron Williams           M4044        39/95    7:25       22:58
315   Marcus Woodard         M1014        29/87    7:25       22:58
316   David Cochran          M4549        31/93    7:26       23:00
317   Reba Leonard           F1014         8/75    7:26       23:00
318   Chelsea Riegel         F1014         9/75    7:26       23:01
319   Christine Meineerding  F4549         3/78    7:26       23:02
320   Lindsey Baker          F1014        10/75    7:26       23:02
321   Levi Leonard           M1014        30/87    7:27       23:03
322   Margaret Hurley        F4044        10/92    7:27       23:04
323   Jeffrey Keys           M4549        28/93    7:27       23:04
324   Jessica Flaherty       F3034         5/90    7:27       23:04
325   Connor Norviel         M1014        31/87    7:27       23:04
326   Patrick Collins        M3539        27/80    7:27       23:05
327   Elayne Martz           F1014        11/75    7:28       23:06
328   Jeffrey Tkach          M4044        40/95    7:28       23:06
329   Jennifer Marcum        F1014        12/75    7:28       23:07
330   Katie Kill             F2529        15/86    7:28       23:07
331   David Marcum           M4549        30/93    7:28       23:08
332   Tiffany Kracirik       F1519         8/40    7:28       23:09
333   William Mitchell       M4549        29/93    7:29       23:10
334   Clayton Callahan       M3539        28/80    7:29       23:10
335   Kevin Bereda           M5054        15/50    7:29       23:11
336   John Walters           M2529        23/40    7:29       23:11
337   Philip Sanders         M3539        29/80    7:29       23:12
338   Joseph Schubert        M4549        32/93    7:30       23:12
339   Cassie Fox             F1519         9/40    7:30       23:15
340   Lori Fish              F3034         6/90    7:31       23:16
341   Samala Tobias          F3539         3/79    7:31       23:17
342   Dianne Sanders         F3034         7/90    7:32       23:19
343   Kristina Vogel         F1014        15/75    7:32       23:21
344   Roger Baldridge        M4044        43/95    7:33       23:25
345   Cathy Oda              F4549         4/78    7:34       23:26
346   Paul Wood-Burgess      M3539        31/80    7:34       23:27
347   Brian Whitten          M3539        30/80    7:34       23:27
348   Caleb Cochran          M1014        35/87    7:35       23:28
349   Richard Loar           M5559         7/38    7:35       23:30
350   Steve Wilson           M5054        16/50    7:35       23:30
351   Molly Mancz            F1014        13/75    7:36       23:32
352   Jessica Mancz          F1519        10/40    7:36       23:32
353   Cynthia Pellegrino     F3034         8/90    7:36       23:32
354   Laurel Yohe            F1014        14/75    7:36       23:33
355   Traci Cooper           F3539         4/79    7:36       23:33
356   Parker Housman         M1014        32/87    7:37       23:35
357   Darren Nash            M1014        34/87    7:37       23:36
358   Don Shepherd           M3034        22/69    7:37       23:36
359   Ann Colby              F3539         5/79    7:37       23:37
360   Lei Bornhorst          F1014        16/75    7:38       23:37
361   Judy Drees             F4044        11/92    7:38       23:38
362   Kristen Rowlands       F3034        10/90    7:38       23:38
363   Jon Wittoesch          M1014        33/87    7:38       23:38
364   Mike Bornhorst         M4044        44/95    7:38       23:39
365   Ronald Mcgilton        M3034        25/69    7:39       23:41
366   Brendan Conniff        M1014        36/87    7:39       23:41
367   Doug Pierce            M4044        49/95    7:39       23:42
368   Scott Schloss          M2024        19/31    7:39       23:42
369   Daniel Schloss         M5054        18/50    7:40       23:44
370   Melissa Mcgilton       F3034         9/90    7:40       23:45
371   Mark Kassman           M3539        34/80    7:40       23:45
372   Craig Braner           M4044        45/95    7:40       23:46
373   Todd Markle            M3034        23/69    7:41       23:47
374   Greg Smith             M3539        36/80    7:41       23:47
375   Dana Hesson            F2529        14/86    7:41       23:48
376   Amanda Penman          F2024         6/64    7:41       23:48
377   Kyle Streetz           M1014        38/87    7:41       23:49
378   Roy Streetz            M4044        48/95    7:41       23:49
379   James Kennedy          M3034        24/69    7:42       23:51
380   Shaun Worcester        M3034        26/69    7:42       23:52
381   Brian Kite             M3539        32/80    7:42       23:52
382   Pat O'malley           M4044        47/95    7:42       23:53
383   Samantha Ault          F2024         5/64    7:43       23:53
384   Bradley Elstad         M3539        33/80    7:43       23:54
385   Lynn Streetz           F3034        12/90    7:43       23:54
386   Kees Vandersluijs      M4549        35/93    7:43       23:55
387   Miguel Beyer           M2024        21/31    7:43       23:55
388   David Stephens         M5054        19/50    7:43       23:55
389   Ryan Maddux            M2024        20/31    7:44       23:57
390   Jeffrey Myers          M3034        28/69    7:45       24:01
391   Darlene Reid           F3034        18/90    7:45       24:02
392   George Stump           M6569         1/11    7:46       24:02
393   Philip Cox             M5054        17/50    7:46       24:02
394   Eli Patrick            M1519        50/72    7:46       24:04
395   Ty Grable              M4044        55/95    7:46       24:04
396   Jennifere Lowry        F1519        16/40    7:46       24:04
397   Julie Beyer            F3539         6/79    7:46       24:04
398   David Christophersen   M4549        34/93    7:46       24:05
399   Brandon White          M1014        39/87    7:46       24:05
400   John Mehrman           M2529        24/40    7:46       24:05
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401   Michael Greaser        M3034        27/69    7:47       24:06
402   Johyn Beeman           M4549        33/93    7:47       24:06
403   Mark Cermak            M1519        49/72    7:47       24:06
404   Sarah Spees            F4044        16/92    7:47       24:07
405   Timothy Davis          M2024        22/31    7:47       24:07
406   Jake Runge             M2529        27/40    7:48       24:09
407   Amy Quinter            F2529        16/86    7:48       24:09
408   Tad Williams           M4044        46/95    7:48       24:09
409   Wayne Fisher           M5054        21/50    7:48       24:11
410   Amy Mccarty            F1519        11/40    7:49       24:13
411   Steve Vordenberg       M3539        35/80    7:49       24:13
412   Richard Hincha         M4549        38/93    7:49       24:14
413   Richard Delong         M3539        38/80    7:50       24:15
414   Ben Graham             M3034        34/69    7:50       24:15
415   Joseph Bradley         M5559         8/38    7:50       24:16
416   Mark Casey             M4044        51/95    7:50       24:17
417   Jerri Letner           M4044        50/95    7:51       24:18
418   Justin Reynolds        M1519        52/72    7:51       24:18
419   Beth Glitsch           F3034        11/90    7:51       24:19
420   Emily Neff             F1519        13/40    7:51       24:19
421   Matthew Colbert        M2529        25/40    7:51       24:19
422   Jared Grable           M1014        37/87    7:51       24:20
423   Amy Neff               F4044        13/92    7:51       24:21
424   Glen Szelestey         M4044        53/95    7:52       24:21
425   Sharon Crawford        F3539        10/79    7:52       24:21
426   Sharon Crawford        F3539        11/79    7:52       24:22
427   Laura Wahler           F1519        12/40    7:52       24:22
428   Matthew Ewoldt         M3539        40/80    7:52       24:22
429   Jeffrey Schroder       M3539        45/80    7:52       24:23
430   April Hildebrand       F4549         5/78    7:52       24:23
431   Steve Lindemuth        M3034        33/69    7:52       24:24
432   Shelly Haber           F4044        12/92    7:53       24:24
433   Sandra Housman         F4044        15/92    7:53       24:25
434   Katie Esselstein       F1519        15/40    7:53       24:25
435   Lisa Cotter            F3034        13/90    7:53       24:27
436   Linda Clay             F4044        14/92    7:54       24:29
437   Daniel Dresher         M3034        30/69    7:55       24:31
438   Dave Small             M5559         9/38    7:55       24:32
439   Keya Harrison          F1519        14/40    7:56       24:33
440   Rob Roseman            M4044        54/95    7:56       24:35
441   Nicholas Eley          M1014        41/87    7:56       24:36
442   Eric Kramer            M1014        40/87    7:56       24:36
443   Erin Taylor            F1014        17/75    7:57       24:36
444   Rick Peters            M4044        52/95    7:57       24:36
445                          M              5/9    7:57       24:37
446   Arthur Aaronson        M5559        10/38    7:57       24:37
447   David Taylor           M4549        36/93    7:57       24:37
448   Rusty Fry              M4044        57/95    7:57       24:38
449   Bradley Mercer         M3034        31/69    7:58       24:39
450   Lauren Reinkober       F1519        17/40    7:58       24:40
451   Dan Kilgore            M3539        37/80    7:58       24:41
452   Krystina George        F2024         8/64    7:58       24:41
453   Jade Gianakoppulos     F3034        14/90    7:59       24:43
454   Raymond Flores         M4549        37/93    8:00       24:46
455   April Hill             F3539         7/79    8:00       24:47
456   Danny Kester           M1014        42/87    8:00       24:47
457   Sarah Jensen           F2024         7/64    8:00       24:48
458   Gary Herman            M5054        20/50    8:00       24:48
459   Kyle Grable            M1519        51/72    8:00       24:48
460   Richard Berner         M3539        42/80    8:00       24:48
461   David Kimbler          M4549        46/93    8:00       24:48
462   Jennifer Vogel         F1519        18/40    8:01       24:49
463   Derek Roseman          M1014        43/87    8:01       24:49
464   Joseph Foley           M2529        26/40    8:01       24:50
465   Ben Szelestey          M1014        44/87    8:01       24:50
466   Ryan Stammen           M2529        28/40    8:01       24:51
467   James Gilliam          M4549        39/93    8:01       24:51
468   Debra Mowery           F3034        19/90    8:01       24:51
469   Jim Larson             M5559        11/38    8:02       24:52
470   Gay Garrett-Baker      F3539         8/79    8:02       24:53
471   Kathleen Galarza       F3034        16/90    8:02       24:53
472   Kirk Mader             M3034        29/69    8:02       24:54
473   Tracy Clark            F3539        16/79    8:02       24:54
474   Joseph Palcic          M3034        35/69    8:03       24:55
475   Marilyn Palcic         F3034        20/90    8:03       24:56
476   Jennifer Callahan      F3034        15/90    8:03       24:57
477   Mark Meinerding        M4044        58/95    8:03       24:57
478   Vincent King Jr.       M2529        29/40    8:03       24:58
479   Raymond Vogel          M1014        46/87    8:04       24:59
480   Paula O'banion         F4549         6/78    8:04       24:59
481   Karen Clark            F4549         7/78    8:04       25:01
482   Paul Vandersluijs      M1519        55/72    8:04       25:01
483   Jeffrey Casey          M3034        36/69    8:05       25:01
484   Bradley Good           M4549        42/93    8:05       25:01
485   Ty Kitzerow            M3539        39/80    8:05       25:01
486   Richard Tillman        M3539        41/80    8:05       25:02
487   Stephanie Tillman      F3034        17/90    8:05       25:02
488   Kara Korpan            F2529        18/86    8:06       25:04
489   Chris Daily            M3539        44/80    8:06       25:05
490   Carl Lewis             M6569         2/11    8:06       25:06
491   Christopher Booksh     M4549        40/93    8:06       25:07
492   Adam Gilliam           M1014        45/87    8:06       25:07
493   Jane Jenkins           F4044        18/92    8:06       25:07
494   Kevin Gibson           M3034        32/69    8:07       25:07
495   Sallie Mock            F3539        12/79    8:07       25:07
496   Patty Ballinger        F3539         9/79    8:07       25:08
497   Randall Brooks         M4549        44/93    8:07       25:08
498   Erin Code              F1014        18/75    8:07       25:09
499   Chelsea Korfal         F1519        21/40    8:07       25:09
500   Dana Griffith          F4044        20/92    8:07       25:10
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501   Kevin Dunn             M4044        56/95    8:07       25:10
502   Brian Code             M4549        41/93    8:07       25:10
503   Lisa Holtsinger        F4044        21/92    8:08       25:11
504   Kristin Neer           F1519        20/40    8:08       25:12
505   Bradley Hess           M3539        43/80    8:08       25:12
506   Zachary Moore          M1519        53/72    8:09       25:16
507   Mickal Marvel          F1014        19/75    8:10       25:18
508   Jennifer Martin        F1014        22/75    8:10       25:19
509   Caleb Marvel           M1519        54/72    8:10       25:19
510   Tina Ault              F4044        17/92    8:11       25:20
511   Jim Weprin             M6064         6/12    8:11       25:21
512   Linda Lyons            F4549         8/78    8:11       25:21
513   William Knox           M4549        43/93    8:11       25:22
514   Adam Mintz             M3034        37/69    8:12       25:23
515   Kerry Stanley          F2529        17/86    8:12       25:23
516   Steven Griffis         M2024        23/31    8:12       25:23
517   Sarah Fowler           F1519        19/40    8:12       25:24
518   Linda Odom             F5054         4/50    8:12       25:25
519   Amanda Beach           F2024         9/64    8:13       25:27
520   Dorothy Bruns          F4044        19/92    8:13       25:28
521   Sean Foster            M3034        39/69    8:13       25:28
522   Shirley Sirois         F5559         1/20    8:14       25:30
523   Jason Lykins           M2529        30/40    8:14       25:31
524   Steve Whiting          M5559        13/38    8:15       25:32
525   Kimberly Smith         F3034        21/90    8:15       25:33
526   Megan Cermak           F1519        22/40    8:15       25:34
527   Ronald Risser          M5559        12/38    8:15       25:35
528   Tamara April           F2024        10/64    8:16       25:35
529   Dirk Ferguson          M3539        46/80    8:16       25:36
530   Keith Anderson         M5054        23/50    8:16       25:38
531   Shirley Ozio           F3539        13/79    8:17       25:40
532   Llaurne Stayer         F1014        20/75    8:18       25:41
533   Robert Hetzer          M4549        45/93    8:18       25:42
534   Wayne Maxie            M5054        22/50    8:18       25:42
535   Jocelyn Piccone        F3539        14/79    8:18       25:43
536   Neil Lindsey           M1014        48/87    8:19       25:46
537   Ian Valentine          M1014        49/87    8:19       25:46
538   Timothy Lindsey        M4549        47/93    8:19       25:47
539   Sim Rodgers            M4044        59/95    8:20       25:48
540   Dana Hochwalt          F3539        18/79    8:20       25:48
541   Denise Wright          F3539        19/79    8:20       25:49
542   Rebecca Easterling     F2529        21/86    8:20       25:50
543   Daniel Penman          M2529        31/40    8:21       25:52
544   Erik Dayhoff           M3034        38/69    8:21       25:52
545   Marquel Harris         M1014        47/87    8:22       25:54
546   Eric Davis             M3034        41/69    8:22       25:54
547   Kelly Schuler          F2529        19/86    8:22       25:54
548   Rachel Conniff         F1014        21/75    8:22       25:56
549   Jennifer Dennis        F3034        22/90    8:22       25:56
550   Kathleen Bishop        F0109         2/14    8:22       25:56
551   Alexandra Conniff      F1014        23/75    8:23       25:58
552   Greg Dysinger          M3034        40/69    8:23       25:58
553   Kimberly Ulrich        F2529        22/86    8:23       25:59
554   Lori Adiapen           F3034        23/90    8:23       25:59
555   Connie Bishop          F4044        22/92    8:23       25:59
556   Keith Smart            M3539        47/80    8:24       26:00
557   Ray Monell             M4549        48/93    8:24       26:01
558   Melanie Hubbs          F3539        15/79    8:24       26:02
559   Terence Hunt           M2024        24/31    8:25       26:04
560   Jessica Iwasko         F2024        12/64    8:25       26:05
561   Katrina Myers          F1519        23/40    8:26       26:07
562   Jody Smyers            F2529        20/86    8:26       26:08
563   Katie Boyd             F1014        24/75    8:26       26:08
564   David Dysingerjr.      M3539        48/80    8:27       26:10
565   Adam Knox              M1014        50/87    8:28       26:12
566   Jacob Brush            M1014        51/87    8:28       26:13
567   Holly Brush            F3539        17/79    8:28       26:13
568   Amber Johnson          F2024        11/64    8:28       26:14
569   John Snyder            M5559        16/38    8:28       26:14
570   John Scott             M4044        60/95    8:28       26:14
571   Mary Whiting           F4044        23/92    8:28       26:15
572   Dorothy Case           F4549         9/78    8:29       26:16
573   Raymond Olfky          M5559        14/38    8:29       26:16
574   Jerome Monnin          M7074          1/8    8:29       26:18
575   Rose Romanick          F4044        24/92    8:30       26:18
576   Emily Rutschilling     F1014        25/75    8:30       26:19
577   Karen Henderson        F4044        26/92    8:30       26:21
578   Bob Dugdale            M4044        61/95    8:31       26:22
579   Ronald Lytle           M5054        24/50    8:31       26:22
580   Rosa Dixon             F1014        28/75    8:31       26:24
581   Alicia Ashbury         F2024        13/64    8:32       26:25
582   Tara Sammons           F3034        26/90    8:32       26:25
583   Jean Trippel           F2529        23/86    8:32       26:26
584   Darian Saylor          M1014        52/87    8:33       26:28
585   Mark Sexton            M4549        49/93    8:33       26:28
586   John Iwinski           M5559        15/38    8:33       26:29
587   Kathy Hemmerick        F4549        11/78    8:33       26:30
588   Ted Hoover             M6064         7/12    8:33       26:30
589   Christina Douglas      F4549        10/78    8:33       26:30
590   Jerry Martin           M7074          2/8    8:34       26:32
591   Michael August         M4549        50/93    8:34       26:34
592   Hurricane Thompson     M5054        28/50    8:35       26:36
593   Lisa Greaser           F3034        24/90    8:35       26:36
594   Amy Vanderpool         F4044        25/92    8:35       26:37
595   Christine Middleton    F5559         2/20    8:37       26:40
596   Abby Forte             F1014        26/75    8:37       26:42
597   Whitney Wasinski       F1014        27/75    8:37       26:42
598   Wesley Nash            M0109         4/25    8:37       26:43
599   Stephen Balele         M3034        42/69    8:37       26:43
600   Kathleen Ventura       F3034        25/90    8:38       26:44
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601   Brett Niemantsverdriet M1014        55/87    8:39       26:46
602   Steve Niemantsverdriet M4044        63/95    8:39       26:47
603   Steve Baldwin          M6569         3/11    8:39       26:48
604   Donald Redden          M5559        17/38    8:39       26:49
605   Denise Mehall          F3034        28/90    8:40       26:51
606   Angie Gillenwater      F2024        14/64    8:40       26:51
607   Lindsay Hetzer         F1519        24/40    8:40       26:51
608   Karla Trout            F5054         5/50    8:40       26:51
609   Chris Pursifull        M3539        50/80    8:40       26:52
610   Lisa Glander           F3034        29/90    8:40       26:52
611   Amy Dawson             F4549        12/78    8:41       26:53
612   Natalie Pursifull      F2529        24/86    8:41       26:53
613   Tanya Leet             F2024        16/64    8:41       26:54
614   Elaina Cromer          F1014        32/75    8:41       26:54
615   Art Ratcliff           M3539        49/80    8:41       26:55
616   Erika Shaver           F1014        33/75    8:41       26:56
617   David Leo              M3539        51/80    8:41       26:56
618   Warren Gardner         M5054        26/50    8:42       26:56
619   Scott Martin           M3539        54/80    8:42       26:56
620   Rebekah Berner         F2024        15/64    8:42       26:57
621   Neal Fasick            M5054        25/50    8:42       26:58
622   Megan Kirby            F1014        29/75    8:42       26:58
623   Alina Dietz            F1014        30/75    8:42       26:59
624   Walter Hundley         M3034        43/69    8:42       26:59
625   Kristie Brown          F3539        20/79    8:43       26:59
626   Barbara Gohmann        F4549        13/78    8:43       26:59
627   Nancy Vogel            F4549        19/78    8:43       26:59
628   Jeffrey Dietz          M3539        52/80    8:43       27:00
629   Kathryn Mantica        F4549        20/78    8:43       27:00
630   Jenna Fields           F1519        25/40    8:43       27:01
631   Dustin Kress           M1519        56/72    8:43       27:01
632   Kari Fields            F1519        26/40    8:43       27:01
633   David Lindstrom        M5054        27/50    8:44       27:02
634   Lisa Saylor            F3034        27/90    8:44       27:03
635   Michelle Potts         F2529        26/86    8:44       27:03
636   Becca Hammer           F2024        17/64    8:44       27:05
637   Jacob Rutschilling     M0109         3/25    8:45       27:05
638   Terry Smith            M4044        64/95    8:45       27:06
639   Stephen Wonderly       M4044        70/95    8:45       27:06
640   Darry Largent          M5559        18/38    8:45       27:07
641   Brian Blazicko         M4044        68/95    8:45       27:07
642   Adam Klipstine         M0109         6/25    8:45       27:07
643   Nancy Nash             F4044        28/92    8:45       27:08
644   Mark Wittoesch         M4044        65/95    8:46       27:09
645   Victor Roberts Jr      M3539        55/80    8:46       27:10
646   Kelly Lebo             F4044        27/92    8:46       27:10
647   Kristy Devaney         F2529        27/86    8:47       27:12
648   Kevin Duffin           M4044        62/95    8:47       27:12
649   Brendan Duffin         M1014        54/87    8:47       27:12
650   Sylvia Niemi           F4549        14/78    8:47       27:13
651   Joel Mehall            M0109         5/25    8:48       27:15
652   Cindy Himes            F4044        30/92    8:48       27:16
653   Thomas O'connell       M1014        53/87    8:48       27:16
654   Jill Fisher            F5054         7/50    8:48       27:16
655   Erica Braum            M3539        53/80    8:48       27:17
656   Trey Baker             M1519        57/72    8:48       27:17
657   Lynn Peterson          M4549        51/93    8:48       27:17
658   Mark Bough             M4549        52/93    8:48       27:17
659   Dave Fletcher          M4549        53/93    8:49       27:19
660   Richard Baker          M5054        29/50    8:49       27:20
661   Craig Grissom          M4549        56/93    8:49       27:20
662   Julie Duffy            F3034        30/90    8:50       27:21
663   Annette Bair           F3034        31/90    8:51       27:26
664   Douglas Moore          M4549        54/93    8:52       27:28
665   Erin Cross             F2529        25/86    8:52       27:28
666   Melody Maloney         F5054         6/50    8:52       27:29
667   Michael Webber         M5559        19/38    8:52       27:29
668   Ann Rush               F4549        16/78    8:53       27:30
669   Alane Disalvo          F4549        17/78    8:53       27:30
670   Penelope Bell          F2529        34/86    8:53       27:32
671   Brett Bogan            M3034        48/69    8:53       27:33
672   Stan Graham            M4044        73/95    8:54       27:33
673   Chuck Hottinger        M3034        44/69    8:54       27:34
674   Joy Semler             F4044        31/92    8:54       27:35
675   Kristen Veal           F3034        32/90    8:54       27:36
676   Maritza Martin         F3539        23/79    8:54       27:36
677   Michael Sullivan       M4549        58/93    8:55       27:37
678   Jill Smith             F2529        28/86    8:55       27:39
679   Ray Wylam              M7074          3/8    8:56       27:39
680   Jacque Fisher          F3539        25/79    8:56       27:39
681   Jill Stayer            F4044        29/92    8:56       27:40
682   Denise Deangelis       F4549        15/78    8:56       27:42
683   Roy Sigritz            M5559        20/38    8:56       27:42
684   Devon Stanley          M3034        45/69    8:57       27:43
685   John Fisk              M4044        66/95    8:58       27:47
686   Brian Tarbox           M2024        25/31    8:58       27:48
687   Daniel Covey           M4549        63/93    8:59       27:50
688   Tonya Marie            F3539        21/79    8:59       27:50
689   Rhonda Hanos           F4044        32/92    8:59       27:51
690   Rob Paddock            M4549        55/93    9:00       27:53
691   Karen Nordhaus         F4549        18/78    9:01       27:55
692   Jayden Hoff            M3034        46/69    9:01       27:56
693   David Potts            M4044        71/95    9:01       27:57
694   Kathleen Ewoldt        F3034        34/90    9:02       27:59
695   Kathy Beaty            F4044        34/92    9:02       28:00
696   Mary Beth Sullivan     F4549        24/78    9:03       28:02
697   Michale Baldridge      M4044        69/95    9:03       28:03
698   Jessica Joerger        F2529        32/86    9:03       28:04
699   Melissa Hammond        F1014        31/75    9:03       28:04
700   Charles Duff           M4549        57/93    9:03       28:04

Generated February 11, 2026 at 4:58 AM 7/15



Ghost N Goblin 2003 - 5K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
701   Shannon Lockett        F2529        35/86    9:04       28:04
702   Connie Showalter       F5559         3/20    9:04       28:06
703   Brian Jones            M3539        56/80    9:04       28:07
704   Kristine Jones         F1014        35/75    9:04       28:07
705   Sarah Copp             F2024        19/64    9:05       28:08
706   Richard Drake          M3034        49/69    9:05       28:08
707   Kylie Metzger          F1014        34/75    9:05       28:08
708   Bruce Leibrock         M5559        21/38    9:05       28:08
709   Jessica Brumbaugh      F2529        29/86    9:05       28:08
710   Mark Barth             M4044        67/95    9:05       28:09
711   Amber Wampler          F3539        22/79    9:05       28:09
712   Ashley Cecil           F2024        18/64    9:05       28:09
713   Sue Tarbox             F4549        21/78    9:07       28:13
714   Shanda Stammen         F2529        31/86    9:07       28:14
715   Jon Shellhammer        M3034        50/69    9:07       28:14
716   Karen Cook             F3034        33/90    9:07       28:15
717   Lara Donnelly          F1014        36/75    9:08       28:17
718   Rebecca Smith          F2024        22/64    9:08       28:18
719   Thomas Cook            M3539        57/80    9:08       28:18
720   Debbie Leibrock        F5054         9/50    9:08       28:19
721   Susan Johnston         F5054         8/50    9:09       28:20
722   Grant Babb             M2024        26/31    9:09       28:21
723   Matt Miller            M1014        56/87    9:10       28:23
724   David Miller           M4549        59/93    9:10       28:23
725   Kelly Lynch            F2529        33/86    9:10       28:24
726   Karla Ryan             F3539        24/79    9:10       28:24
727   Michael Novy           M3034        51/69    9:10       28:25
728   Tom Griga              M3539        58/80    9:10       28:25
729   Sara Keith             F2024        23/64    9:10       28:25
730   Anthony Beyer          M3539        59/80    9:10       28:25
731   Nancy Russell          F3539        27/79    9:10       28:25
732   Miriam Smith           F2024        21/64    9:10       28:25
733   Andrew Sparks          M3539        60/80    9:11       28:26
734   Rick Moyer             M5054        31/50    9:11       28:26
735   Lynne Timmerman        F4549        22/78    9:11       28:26
736   David Holtvoigt        M4549        62/93    9:11       28:26
737   Walter Caton           M75UP          1/5    9:11       28:26
738   Kristy Dickey          F2529        40/86    9:11       28:27
739   Jeffrey Shellhammer    M3034        52/69    9:11       28:27
740   Elaine Huber           F4044        33/92    9:11       28:28
741   Kris Poeppelman        F3539        26/79    9:11       28:28
742   Jennie Bertke          F2024        31/64    9:11       28:28
743   Patrick Elliott        M4044        74/95    9:12       28:30
744   Becky Mcdougal         F2529        30/86    9:12       28:30
745   Jamie Foster           F1519        27/40    9:13       28:32
746   Emily Beeman           F1014        37/75    9:13       28:32
747   Jamie Schroeder        F2529        36/86    9:13       28:34
748   Michelle Hester        F2529        37/86    9:13       28:35
749   Mary Kay Eckhart       F4549        23/78    9:14       28:35
750   Julia Hall             F5054        11/50    9:14       28:35
751   Gary Lucking           M4044        72/95    9:14       28:36
752   George Mychalczuk      M5054        32/50    9:14       28:36
753   William Hoogsteden     M4549        66/93    9:14       28:36
754   Jenny Lucking          F2024        20/64    9:14       28:36
755   Angela Gantt           F2529        39/86    9:14       28:37
756   Dan Eckhart            M4549        60/93    9:14       28:37
757   Terry Pellegrino       M3034        47/69    9:15       28:38
758   Ann Ellis              F3539        28/79    9:15       28:38
759   Rose Schmiesing        F4044        35/92    9:15       28:40
760   Terrie Bodine          F2529        38/86    9:15       28:41
761   Shon Smith             M2529        32/40    9:15       28:41
762   Gary Gottschlich       M5559        23/38    9:16       28:42
763   Tana Hoyman            F5054        12/50    9:16       28:42
764   Joe Gibson             M5054        30/50    9:17       28:45
765   Joseph Puchala         M              6/9    9:17       28:45
766   Jen Klosterman         F3034        36/90    9:17       28:45
767   Amanda Lakatos         F2024        24/64    9:17       28:46
768   David Klosterman       M3034        53/69    9:17       28:46
769   Ronda Garcia           F4044        37/92    9:17       28:47
770   Andy Lammers           M1519        58/72    9:17       28:47
771   Susan Fowble           F5054        10/50    9:18       28:47
772   Nick Sutton            M1519        59/72    9:18       28:49
773   Thomas Ladu            M4549        61/93    9:18       28:50
774   Stefanie Powell        F2024        27/64    9:19       28:51
775   Nicole Simmons         F2024        28/64    9:19       28:53
776   Ryan Christmann        M1014        59/87    9:20       28:53
777   Jerry Easterling       M3034        55/69    9:20       28:56
778   Mckenzie Haugen        F1014        41/75    9:21       28:57
779   Jeffrey Wentworth      M5559        22/38    9:21       28:57
780   Greg Karst             M2024        27/31    9:21       28:57
781   Eric Shaefer           M3034        59/69    9:21       28:57
782   Scott Bernard          M4549        67/93    9:21       28:57
783   William Jay            M7074          4/8    9:21       28:58
784   Shelby Scott           F1014        39/75    9:21       28:58
785   Steve Haugen           M3034        58/69    9:21       28:59
786   Leah Matthews          F2024        25/64    9:21       28:59
787   Teresa Lewis           F4549        25/78    9:21       28:59
788   Chris Greer            M3034        56/69    9:22       29:00
789   Kathy Bencurik         F3034        35/90    9:22       29:00
790   Michael West           M3034        57/69    9:22       29:00
791   Sheila Marshall        F2024        26/64    9:22       29:00
792   Eric Lundgren          M2529        33/40    9:22       29:01
793   Bedford Conley         M1014        57/87    9:22       29:02
794   Natalia Martin         F1014        45/75    9:23       29:03
795   Madeline Eckhart       F1014        42/75    9:23       29:04
796   Carl Tarbox            M4549        64/93    9:23       29:04
797   Kristen Kuhlman        F2529        41/86    9:23       29:05
798   Sarah Nole             F2024        30/64    9:23       29:05
799   Kelly Deel             F1014        43/75    9:23       29:05
800   Valerie Braswell       F3539        32/79    9:23       29:05
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801   Patricia Grossarth     F3539        29/79    9:23       29:05
802   Theresa Tallman        F4044        36/92    9:24       29:06
803   Alexandria Myers       F1014        44/75    9:24       29:08
804   Brent Powell           M1014        62/87    9:25       29:09
805   Barbara Smith          F4549        26/78    9:25       29:10
806   Tina Sanning           F3034        37/90    9:25       29:12
807   Jim Young              M3034        60/69    9:26       29:13
808   Timothy Poulos         M4044        75/95    9:26       29:13
809   Chastity Slone         F2529        42/86    9:26       29:14
810   Kristy Harner          F3539        31/79    9:26       29:15
811   Matthew Jones          M1014        60/87    9:27       29:15
812   James Peters           M3539        61/80    9:27       29:15
813   Aprile Jones           F2024        29/64    9:27       29:15
814   Maria Berry            F5054        13/50    9:27       29:16
815   Lauren Strickland      F1014        38/75    9:27       29:16
816   Denise Jutte           F3539        30/79    9:27       29:17
817   Brittany Cotter        F1014        40/75    9:27       29:17
818   Douglas Jutte          M3034        54/69    9:28       29:18
819   Alyssa Cotter          F0109         3/14    9:28       29:19
820   Jessie Newcomer        F0109         4/14    9:28       29:20
821   David Edwards          M4044        76/95    9:29       29:24
822   Sandy Mayhall          F2529        43/86    9:31       29:29
823   John Jackson           M4549        65/93    9:31       29:29
824   Stacia Edwards         F3539        35/79    9:31       29:29
825   Logan O'shell          M1014        58/87    9:32       29:32
826   Cody Fox               M1014        61/87    9:32       29:32
827   Daniel Streusbaugh     M1519        60/72    9:32       29:33
828   Jonathan Bland         M1519        61/72    9:32       29:33
829   Jennifer Peters        F3539        33/79    9:33       29:34
830   Jill Davison           F3539        34/79    9:33       29:34
831   Heather Channel        F2024        34/64    9:33       29:35
832   Paul Rowley            M5559        24/38    9:33       29:37
833   Colleen Rosshirt       F2024        32/64    9:34       29:37
834   Daphne Brenner         F2024        33/64    9:34       29:37
835   Nancy Duffy            F5559         4/20    9:34       29:38
836   Joseph Koenig          M5054        33/50    9:34       29:38
837   Linda Cooper           F6064         1/12    9:34       29:39
838   Becky Runge            F2529        44/86    9:34       29:40
839   Anthony Callahan       M2529        39/40    9:35       29:40
840   Anthony Haley          M3539        62/80    9:35       29:41
841   Shirley Morris         F4044        38/92    9:36       29:44
842   Sarann Mock            F7074          1/1    9:36       29:44
843   Oliver Kendrick        M5559        25/38    9:37       29:47
844   Carroll Hunt           M75UP          2/5    9:38       29:50
845   Randall Newcomer       M3539        63/80    9:39       29:53
846   Mike Witmer            M4549        69/93    9:39       29:55
847   Gary Gillette          M5054        34/50    9:39       29:55
848   Angela Jackson         F3034        43/90    9:39       29:55
849   Kimberly Delong        F3034        44/90    9:40       29:56
850   Debbie Lowe            F3034        38/90    9:40       29:57
851   Mary Margare Lewis     F6569          1/5    9:40       29:57
852   Chris Sivits           M1014        63/87    9:40       29:58
853   Kayla Regulski         F1014        48/75    9:41       29:59
854   Debra Knox             F4044        39/92    9:41       29:59
855   Kevin Cox              M1519        62/72    9:41       30:00
856   Sherri Good            F3034        39/90    9:43       30:06
857   Jane Davis             F3034        40/90    9:43       30:06
858   Kimberly Shafer        F4549        27/78    9:43       30:08
859   Rachel Edwards         F1014        49/75    9:45       30:11
860   Louis Wright           M6569         4/11    9:45       30:13
861   Romi Aguero            F1519        28/40    9:45       30:13
862   Elizabeth Weibel       F4044        41/92    9:45       30:14
863   Kym Tran               F3034        46/90    9:46       30:14
864   Melonie Cochran        F4044        40/92    9:46       30:15
865   James Stone            M1014        64/87    9:46       30:15
866   Guy Meinerding         M1014        65/87    9:47       30:19
867   William Meinerding     M5054        39/50    9:47       30:19
868   Cheryl Johnston        F4549        29/78    9:48       30:22
869   Jess Samson            F2024        35/64    9:48       30:22
870   Karey Dunaway          F3034        42/90    9:49       30:24
871   Mary O'brien           F4549        28/78    9:49       30:24
872   Tobe Greider           M4549        68/93    9:49       30:25
873   Tia Jordan             F2529        48/86    9:49       30:26
874   Jeanne Reger           F3034        41/90    9:49       30:26
875   Mary King              F2529        47/86    9:49       30:26
876   Courtney Deutsch       F2529        46/86    9:50       30:27
877   Joyce Brandewie        F5054        14/50    9:50       30:27
878   Bethany Brandewie      F1014        46/75    9:50       30:27
879   Eric Deutsch           M3539        65/80    9:50       30:28
880   Raye Ohl               F3034        45/90    9:51       30:31
881   Patrick Gillis         M5559        26/38    9:51       30:33
882   Timothy Farmer         M3539        64/80    9:52       30:33
883   James Carter           M5054        37/50    9:52       30:35
884   Dennis Zimmer          M4549        70/93    9:52       30:35
885   Gerald Tritle          M4044        79/95    9:52       30:35
886   Cat Mauser             F4549        30/78    9:52       30:35
887   Dan Fiely              M5054        35/50    9:54       30:41
888   William Mellinger      M5559        30/38    9:55       30:43
889   Hilary Kemp            F2024        38/64    9:55       30:43
890   Janie Reynolds         F4549        31/78    9:55       30:44
891   Christy Utnage         F2024        40/64    9:55       30:45
892   Brittani Fader         F1014        47/75    9:56       30:47
893   Kaneesha Hall          F2024        36/64    9:56       30:47
894   Willie Morris          M4044        77/95    9:56       30:47
895   Jeffrey Delorme        M4044        78/95    9:56       30:47
896   Mike Wathen            M5054        38/50    9:56       30:47
897   Gil Bauer              M5559        27/38    9:56       30:47
898   Amanda Padjen          F2024        37/64    9:56       30:48
899   Terrie Risser          F5054        15/50    9:57       30:49
900   Natalie Eldridge       F2024        42/64    9:57       30:51
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901   John Hoke              M3034        61/69    9:57       30:51
902   Rodney Stone           M5054        36/50    9:58       30:51
903   Danielle Doubt         F1014        50/75    9:59       30:56
904   James Lemaster         M5559        28/38   10:00       30:58
905   Keith Doubt            M4549        72/93   10:00       30:58
906   Sherrie Dickensheets   F3539        36/79   10:00       30:58
907   Don Robinson           M6569         5/11   10:00       30:58
908   Alison Covey           F1519        30/40   10:02       31:04
909   Cindy Thompson         F5054        17/50   10:03       31:07
910   Elizabeth Alley        F3034        47/90   10:03       31:08
911   Mistee French          F3539        37/79   10:03       31:08
912   Lance French           M3034        62/69   10:03       31:08
913   Sarah Gasper           F2024        39/64   10:03       31:09
914   Cameesa Cozatt         F2529        49/86   10:04       31:11
915   Mindy Layton           F2024        41/64   10:04       31:12
916   Janis Hoover           F5054        16/50   10:05       31:13
917   Howard Creek           M5054        40/50   10:06       31:17
918   Suzanne Chaney         F2529        51/86   10:07       31:22
919   Tonya Reynolds         F2529        45/86   10:08       31:22
920   Betty Hansen           F5559         5/20   10:08       31:25
921   Wayne Lorek            M4549        71/93   10:09       31:27
922   Courtney Davis         F2529        50/86   10:09       31:27
923   William Cochran        M4549        73/93   10:09       31:27
924   Julie Pickrel          F2024        43/64   10:09       31:28
925   Graham Best            M1014        66/87   10:09       31:28
926   Kenneth Fuls           M5054        41/50   10:10       31:30
927   Linda Fuls             F5559         7/20   10:10       31:31
928   Joshua Calvert         M1519        63/72   10:10       31:31
929   Bob Erhart             M4044        80/95   10:10       31:31
930   Adam Middleton         M3539        66/80   10:12       31:35
931   Anthony Lehman         M4044        81/95   10:12       31:36
932   Ann Wittoesch          F4044        42/92   10:12       31:37
933   Theresa Best           F4549        32/78   10:13       31:38
934   Paul Evans             M2024        28/31   10:13       31:40
935   Connor Lunsford        M0109         7/25   10:14       31:42
936   Roger Reynolds         M4044        82/95   10:14       31:43
937   Dave Lunsford          M3539        67/80   10:14       31:43
938   Char Jacobson          F3034        50/90   10:15       31:47
939   Tiffany Ross           F3034        51/90   10:15       31:47
940   Nicole Cottrell        M2529        35/40   10:16       31:49
941   Victoria Costello      F6064         2/12   10:16       31:49
942   Ann Biedenharn         F3034        49/90   10:16       31:50
943   Auggie Chisano         M0109         8/25   10:17       31:52
944   Fred Messaros          M5559        29/38   10:17       31:52
945   Tom Chisano            M4549        78/93   10:17       31:52
946   Lori Boorman           F3034        48/90   10:18       31:54
947   Justin Hayes           M2529        34/40   10:18       31:54
948   Meg Evans              F3539        40/79   10:18       31:55
949   Elliot Beeman          M1014        68/87   10:18       31:55
950   Tara White             F1014        52/75   10:18       31:55
951   Michelle Halpin        F3539        39/79   10:19       31:57
952   Paul Cross             M4549        75/93   10:19       31:57
953   Shelley Seibert        F4044        43/92   10:19       31:58
954   Mark Halpin            M4549        76/93   10:19       31:58
955   David Case             M4549        74/93   10:19       31:58
956   Theresa Lawson         F4044        44/92   10:19       31:59
957   Cindy August           F4044        45/92   10:19       31:59
958   Jessica Regulski       F1519        33/40   10:19       31:59
959   Douglas Regulski       M4549        80/93   10:20       32:00
960   Justin Regulski        M1014        70/87   10:20       32:00
961   Alicia Budjch          F1519        29/40   10:20       32:01
962   Gina Snell             F4044        46/92   10:20       32:01
963   Megan Christmann       F0109         5/14   10:22       32:07
964   Lorinda Wilson         F1519        31/40   10:22       32:07
965   Teresa Clark           F5054        18/50   10:22       32:07
966   Matthew Marretta       M1014        67/87   10:22       32:08
967   Stacey Lavy            F2529        52/86   10:23       32:09
968                          M              7/9   10:23       32:10
969   Dan Busha              M3034        63/69   10:23       32:11
970   Cuba Allen             F5559         6/20   10:23       32:11
971   Megan Kelsey           F1014        51/75   10:24       32:13
972   Susan Bryan            F2024        44/64   10:26       32:19
973   Tod Tyslan             M3034        64/69   10:26       32:20
974   Carol Vandersluijs     F4549        34/78   10:27       32:21
975   Elizabeth Paesch       F2024        45/64   10:27       32:22
976   Kathryn Lorenz         F2024        46/64   10:27       32:22
977   Julie Conniff          F3539        41/79   10:27       32:23
978   Cindy Kester           F4549        33/78   10:27       32:23
979   Drake Salone           M4044        83/95   10:27       32:24
980   Scott Lewis            M1014        72/87   10:28       32:25
981   Becky Rose             F3539        38/79   10:28       32:27
982   Noah Beeman            M0109         9/25   10:29       32:28
983   Rena Herzer            F3539        42/79   10:29       32:29
984   Michelle Miller        F3539        43/79   10:29       32:29
985   Marilouise Beeman      F4044        48/92   10:29       32:29
986   Rocky Sebastian        M4549        77/93   10:29       32:30
987   Scott Wentz            M3034        65/69   10:30       32:33
988   John Lewis             M4549        82/93   10:31       32:34
989   Robert Platt           M4549        81/93   10:31       32:36
990   Bob Jackson            M3539        69/80   10:32       32:37
991   Julie Jackson          F3539        44/79   10:32       32:37
992   David Robbins          M3539        68/80   10:33       32:42
993   Kevin Robbins          M1014        69/87   10:33       32:42
994   Rebekka Rodgers        F3034        52/90   10:34       32:43
995   Marnie Breen           F2529        53/86   10:34       32:43
996   Adrianne Killin        F1519        32/40   10:34       32:45
997   Dennis Hager           M4549        79/93   10:35       32:46
998   Kayla Wentz            F0109         6/14   10:35       32:47
999   Sue Minneman           F4044        47/92   10:35       32:48
1000  Karen Johnson          F6064         4/12   10:37       32:53
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1001  Zachary Reichert       M1014        71/87   10:38       32:56
1002  Julia Harter           F3539        46/79   10:40       33:04
1003  Diana Howley           F4044        50/92   10:42       33:08
1004  W. Wood                F3539        45/79   10:42       33:10
1005  Margaret Hoogsteden    F4044        51/92   10:44       33:14
1006  April Coy              F3539        47/79   10:45       33:17
1007  Jedidigh Tritle        M1014        73/87   10:45       33:18
1008  Todd Hammond           M4044        84/95   10:45       33:19
1009  Colleen Green          F3034        53/90   10:47       33:25
1010  Carrie Melton          F4044        49/92   10:48       33:27
1011  Molly Mcginnis         F2529        57/86   10:49       33:29
1012  Carlo Mcginnis         M5054        43/50   10:49       33:30
1013  Ron Reigelsperger      M5559        32/38   10:49       33:30
1014  Dottie Potts           F6064         3/12   10:49       33:30
1015  Martha Marvel          F4044        52/92   10:49       33:31
1016  Aaron Marvel           M1014        75/87   10:49       33:31
1017  Jill Hanning           F2529        54/86   10:50       33:33
1018  Les Niemi              M5559        31/38   10:50       33:34
1019  John Belluardo         M6064         8/12   10:50       33:35
1020  Lisa Spatz             F4549        35/78   10:51       33:37
1021  Patricia Delotell      F4549        37/78   10:52       33:39
1022  Jason Craig            M3034        66/69   10:52       33:40
1023  Todd Heslep            M1519        64/72   10:52       33:41
1024  Joseph Myers           M4549        83/93   10:52       33:41
1025  Lisa Myers             F3034        54/90   10:52       33:41
1026  Alexander Leary        M0109        14/25   10:53       33:42
1027  David O'connell        M0109        10/25   10:54       33:45
1028  Patrick O'connell      M4044        85/95   10:54       33:46
1029  Bill Leary             M3539        71/80   10:55       33:49
1030  Edwin Myers            M3539        70/80   10:55       33:49
1031  Rachelle Fields        F4549        36/78   10:55       33:50
1032  Bob Burke              M5054        42/50   10:56       33:51
1033  Heather Lacy           F2529        55/86   10:56       33:53
1034  Sean Gleason           M1014        74/87   10:58       33:58
1035  Jaime Ranly            F2529        56/86   10:58       33:58
1036  Mary Gleason           F1014        53/75   10:58       33:59
1037  Rosa Wyatt             F3539        49/79   10:59       34:00
1038  Quentin Hamilton       M0109        12/25   11:00       34:04
1039  Sylvia Gleason         F4044        53/92   11:00       34:05
1040  Tana Stevenson         F3034        57/90   11:00       34:06
1041  Monica Gibson          F3539        48/79   11:00       34:06
1042  Willie Fulton          M5559        33/38   11:01       34:07
1043  Gabe Chisano           M0109        13/25   11:01       34:09
1044                         M              8/9   11:01       34:09
1045  Carolyn Chisano        F4044        56/92   11:02       34:13
1046  Tracy Logan            F3034        59/90   11:04       34:18
1047  Jennifer Smith         F3034        55/90   11:05       34:19
1048  Ryan Diltz             M1014        76/87   11:05       34:20
1049  Amber Diltz            F3539        53/79   11:05       34:22
1050  Terry Bissett          M5054        44/50   11:06       34:23
1051  Jamie Lockhart         F1014        54/75   11:06       34:25
1052  Alexander Clelland     M4549        84/93   11:07       34:26
1053  Helen Krumholtz        F5054        19/50   11:07       34:26
1054  Don Pride              M5054        45/50   11:07       34:26
1055  Christopher Lockhart   M4044        86/95   11:07       34:27
1056  John Kristoff Iii      M4044        87/95   11:09       34:32
1057  Susan Lucking          F4044        54/92   11:09       34:32
1058  Maryann Smith          F3034        58/90   11:09       34:33
1059  Kathy Pollard          F3539        54/79   11:09       34:34
1060  Jan Delisle            F3539        51/79   11:10       34:36
1061  Sandy Bissett          F4549        38/78   11:11       34:38
1062  Mary Jo Bannen         F4549        39/78   11:11       34:38
1063  Kristin Keyer          F3539        52/79   11:11       34:39
1064  Beth Jacobs            F4044        55/92   11:11       34:40
1065  Dakota Smith           M0109        11/25   11:12       34:41
1066  Maggie Aveyard         F5559         8/20   11:12       34:43
1067  Pamela Shively         F4044        59/92   11:12       34:43
1068  Linda Carone           F4549        40/78   11:13       34:45
1069  Anthony Arden          M1519        66/72   11:13       34:45
1070  Holly Campbell         F3539        50/79   11:13       34:45
1071  Brian Riley            M1519        65/72   11:13       34:46
1072  Gretchen Fasnacht      F3034        56/90   11:15       34:51
1073  Jennifer Hatton        F2529        58/86   11:15       34:52
1074  Adam Ooten             M2024        29/31   11:15       34:53
1075  Paige Smith            F1014        55/75   11:18       34:59
1076  Tony Gaier             M7074          5/8   11:18       35:01
1077  Brian Markland         M4044        89/95   11:21       35:10
1078  Cody Whitt             M1519        67/72   11:21       35:10
1079  Luigi Carone           M4044        88/95   11:22       35:14
1080  Tammy Leverich         F3034        60/90   11:23       35:16
1081  Kala Talley            F2529        59/86   11:24       35:19
1082  Nick Dittoe            M0109        15/25   11:25       35:22
1083  Carol Dittoe           F4044        58/92   11:25       35:24
1084  Susan Dodds            F4044        60/92   11:27       35:29
1085  Deborah Sanchez        F2529        60/86   11:27       35:30
1086  Angie Chill            F2529        61/86   11:28       35:31
1087  Nicki Vogel            F4044        57/92   11:28       35:33
1088  Ronald Sivits          M4549        85/93   11:28       35:33
1089  Phil Butler            M3539        72/80   11:31       35:43
1090  Sarah Edwards          F1014        56/75   11:32       35:44
1091  Kingsley Schroeder     M              9/9   11:32       35:44
1092  Emily Edwards          F1014        57/75   11:32       35:45
1093  Lisa Davey             F3539        55/79   11:33       35:47
1094  Nicole Wentz           F3034        61/90   11:39       36:05
1095  Nancy Sparks           F3539        56/79   11:39       36:06
1096  Nicolas Ybarbo         M6569         6/11   11:39       36:06
1097  Josiah Tritle          M0109        16/25   11:41       36:12
1098  Annette Morkel         F4549        41/78   11:45       36:24
1099  Ethan Leonard          M1014        77/87   11:46       36:27
1100  Jessica Jones          F2529        84/86   11:49       36:37
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1101  Deborah Chapa          F5054        20/50   11:49       36:37
1102  Frank Paschall         F4044        62/92   11:51       36:43
1103  Lisa Leonard           F4044        61/92   11:52       36:46
1104  Rita Prichard          F4549        42/78   11:53       36:49
1105  Sharon Sanders         F6064        12/12   11:54       36:51
1106  Kenneth Sanders        M6569         9/11   11:54       36:52
1107  Becky Ann Brown        F3034        86/90   12:00       37:10
1108  Megan Brogger          F2024        64/64   12:02       37:18
1109  Julie Moster           F3034        87/90   12:04       37:24
1110  Ron Lazar              M4549        91/93   12:04       37:24
1111  Jennifer Heiser        F3034        85/90   12:08       37:35
1112  Thelma Potts           F5054        47/50   12:09       37:38
1113  Elizabeth Wonderly     F4044        90/92   12:09       37:39
1114  Debbie Creek           F4549        77/78   12:10       37:43
1115  Martin Honan           M5559        38/38   12:11       37:46
1116  Morgan Nash            F0109        14/14   12:13       37:50
1117  Paul Nash              M4044        94/95   12:13       37:50
1118  Neely Yirak            F2529        85/86   12:13       37:51
1119  Darrell Tucker         M4044        93/95   12:14       37:54
1120  Jeremy Dysinger        M2529        40/40   12:15       37:59
1121  Michelle Cermak        F1014        72/75   12:17       38:04
1122  Dick Zimmer            M7074          7/8   12:20       38:11
1123  Toni Cassidy           F4044        89/92   12:23       38:23
1124  Mindy Dysinger         F3539        78/79   12:23       38:24
1125  Taylor Smith           M1014        85/87   12:25       38:29
1126  Tracy Whipp            F3539        77/79   12:25       38:30
1127  Bruce Patrick          M4044        95/95   12:31       38:47
1128  Tara Patrick           F1014        75/75   12:31       38:48
1129  Scott Shaw             M4549        92/93   12:37       39:05
1130  Jack Cook              M7074          8/8   12:38       39:09
1131  Kathy Duffin           F4044        91/92   12:43       39:24
1132  Amber Bell             F1014        73/75   12:45       39:32
1133  Jessie Klan            F1014        74/75   12:46       39:32
1134  Karen Winkelmann       F5054        49/50   12:46       39:35
1135  Teresa Baker           F4549        78/78   12:47       39:36
1136  Amy Warner             F3034        89/90   12:47       39:36
1137  Frank Klein            M3539        79/80   12:48       39:40
1138  Bert Greenwald         M6064        12/12   12:48       39:40
1139  Barbara Klan           F3034        88/90   12:48       39:41
1140  Dyllon Ferrell         M0109        25/25   12:49       39:42
1141  Laura Ferrell          F3034        90/90   12:50       39:46
1142  James Maloney          M4549        93/93   12:53       39:56
1143  Stacy George           F2529        86/86   12:56       40:06
1144  Maretta Christmann     F3539        79/79   13:00       40:17
1145  Sandra Gillis          F5559        20/20   13:02       40:22
1146  Steve Tomcisin         M3539        80/80   13:02       40:23
1147  Robert Hill  Ii        M3034        69/69   13:02       40:24
1148  Anne Koenig            F5054        48/50   13:02       40:25
1149  Carrie Leary           F2529        62/86   13:03       40:27
1150  David Dysinger Iii     M1014        86/87   13:04       40:30
1151  Robert Cyphers         M6569        10/11   13:05       40:32
1152  Edward Lock            M6569        11/11   13:06       40:35
1153  Leslie Harris          F5054        50/50   13:09       40:45
1154  Nicholas Dysinger      M1014        87/87   13:10       40:49
1155  Jordan Slone           M1519        72/72   13:12       40:53
1156  Deb Covey              F4549        43/78   13:13       40:57
1157  Cindy Mccarthy         F4044        92/92   13:14       41:00
1158  Sandra Hruska          F5054        21/50   13:14       41:01
1159  Joyce Bushbaum         F5559         9/20   13:14       41:01
1160  Trina Mcpherson        F4044        63/92   13:14       41:01
1161  Angie Petkus           F3034        62/90   13:19       41:16
1162  Sarah Vocke            F2024        48/64   13:23       41:29
1163  Rebecca Mark           F              1/1   13:23       41:30
1164  James Hatfield         F2529        65/86   13:25       41:34
1165  Bridget Hatfield       F2529        66/86   13:25       41:35
1166  Liane Walker           F2024        47/64   13:26       41:39
1167  Danielle Goenner       F2529        64/86   13:26       41:39
1168  Carli Amlin Dean       F2529        63/86   13:27       41:41
1169  Sue Amlin              F5054        22/50   13:28       41:43
1170  Marcia Scherman        F5054        23/50   13:29       41:46
1171  Mary Donnellan         F6064         5/12   13:29       41:48
1172  Shara Young            F4044        64/92   13:30       41:50
1173  Alan Boyd              M4044        90/95   13:30       41:51
1174  Rebecca Bentley        F3034        63/90   13:30       41:51
1175  Alan Campise           M5054        46/50   13:32       41:55
1176  Erica Campise          F2024        49/64   13:32       41:56
1177  Roslyn Ginter          F5054        24/50   13:34       42:03
1178  Jane Kotnik            F3539        57/79   13:35       42:07
1179  Joyce Lehman           F4549        48/78   13:36       42:07
1180  Mary Holtvoigt         F4549        47/78   13:36       42:09
1181  Catharine Pedersen     F5054        25/50   13:37       42:10
1182  Pamela Thrasher        F4549        49/78   13:37       42:11
1183  Patricia Balaguer      F4549        46/78   13:38       42:15
1184  Christine Conley       M1014        78/87   13:39       42:18
1185  Timothy Hawk           M1519        68/72   13:40       42:20
1186  Lisa Spring            F4044        65/92   13:40       42:22
1187  Tamara Fasick          F4549        44/78   13:42       42:28
1188  Karen Fleming          F5559        10/20   13:43       42:31
1189  Patrick Fleming        M6064         9/12   13:43       42:32
1190  Margaret Lehman        F2529        67/86   13:45       42:37
1191  Theresa Lehman         F2529        68/86   13:45       42:37
1192  Robert Conklin         M75UP          3/5   13:46       42:39
1193  Leslie Baker           M5559        34/38   13:48       42:46
1194  Lisa Baker             F2024        51/64   13:48       42:47
1195  Cheryl Smith           F4549        45/78   13:50       42:53
1196  Victoria Harris        F1014        58/75   13:51       42:54
1197  Courtney Schock        F1014        59/75   13:52       42:59
1198  Margaret Yohe          F4044        68/92   13:53       43:01
1199  Chiquita Davis         F4044        66/92   13:53       43:03
1200  Donna Youtz            F4044        69/92   13:54       43:03
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1201  Sherrie Letner         F4044        67/92   13:54       43:03
1202  Kaitlyn Youtz          F0109         7/14   13:54       43:05
1203  Edward Jones           M75UP          4/5   13:55       43:07
1204  Dave Fisher            M3539        73/80   13:55       43:08
1205  Robin Schock           F3539        59/79   13:55       43:08
1206  Amy Ellis              F2529        70/86   13:56       43:11
1207  Alissa Ball            F3034        64/90   13:57       43:15
1208  Deb Metzger            F5054        26/50   13:58       43:16
1209  Brenda Cain            F3539        58/79   13:58       43:18
1210  Christopher Holtz      M2529        36/40   13:59       43:20
1211  Allyson Schmitt        F2529        71/86   13:59       43:21
1212  Eva Thobe              F5054        27/50   14:00       43:22
1213  Daniel Thobe           M5054        47/50   14:00       43:23
1214  Stephanie Hripko       F2024        54/64   14:00       43:24
1215  Arianne Edwards        F2024        55/64   14:00       43:24
1216  Marilyn Head           F1014        61/75   14:04       43:37
1217  Marsha Williams        F5054        28/50   14:05       43:37
1218  Katey Kling            F2529        69/86   14:05       43:39
1219  Anne Barth             F3539        60/79   14:06       43:40
1220  Michelle Meyer         F2024        53/64   14:07       43:44
1221  Lindsay Wilkins        F2024        52/64   14:07       43:44
1222  Maria Zerhusen         F1519        35/40   14:07       43:45
1223  Lora Oberer            F3034        65/90   14:08       43:47
1224  Jill Lenser            F3034        66/90   14:08       43:47
1225  Tina Arden             F1519        34/40   14:10       43:55
1226  Tamara Dysinger        F3539        61/79   14:11       43:58
1227  Kelly Ryan             F1014        60/75   14:11       43:58
1228  David Dysinger         M5559        35/38   14:12       44:00
1229  Cathy Tudor            F4044        71/92   14:12       44:01
1230  Karen Laughhunn        F5054        29/50   14:12       44:01
1231  David Sizemore         M3539        74/80   14:13       44:03
1232  Kelly Moroney          F2024        50/64   14:13       44:04
1233  Kyle Bishop            M1014        79/87   14:18       44:20
1234  Donna Kinsella         F4044        70/92   14:20       44:26
1235  Benjamyn Hillard       M0109        18/25   14:21       44:27
1236  Riley Kinsella         M0109        17/25   14:21       44:27
1237  Torrion Hillard        M0109        19/25   14:21       44:28
1238  Katrina Scott          F1014        63/75   14:21       44:28
1239  Robert Hillard         M3539        75/80   14:21       44:28
1240  Amy Kaufman            F1519        36/40   14:22       44:32
1241  Laura Scott            F4044        73/92   14:23       44:33
1242  Pamela Cermak          F4044        74/92   14:23       44:35
1243  Ann Pohlman            F6064         6/12   14:26       44:42
1244  Robert Wade            M5559        36/38   14:26       44:43
1245  Michael Henry          M1014        84/87   14:26       44:43
1246  Bianca Fry             F2024        56/64   14:29       44:54
1247  Kim Tipton             F1014        62/75   14:32       45:01
1248  Alyssia Barlow         F3034        67/90   14:32       45:02
1249  Tricia Wahler          F1014        64/75   14:33       45:05
1250  Marie Wahler           F4549        50/78   14:33       45:05
1251  Ladessa Townsend       F2529        72/86   14:35       45:10
1252  Amy Kramer             F3539        62/79   14:35       45:11
1253  Brad Kramer            M3539        76/80   14:35       45:12
1254  Wendy Woodgeard        F3034        68/90   14:36       45:13
1255  Angela Wenzel          F4044        75/92   14:36       45:13
1256  Tom Biggs              M4549        86/93   14:36       45:14
1257  Greeley Lehman         F2529        73/86   14:36       45:14
1258  Katey Wisniewski       F2024        57/64   14:36       45:14
1259  Vicki Powell           F4044        72/92   14:36       45:15
1260  Rob Forbes             M5054        48/50   14:38       45:21
1261  Jo Ann Fink            F6569          2/5   14:38       45:21
1262  Jodie Tobey            F3539        64/79   14:38       45:21
1263  Krista Colter          F3034        69/90   14:38       45:22
1264  Ginger Acton           F4549        54/78   14:38       45:22
1265  Hunter Tobey           M0109        20/25   14:39       45:22
1266  Angela Mckinney        F3539        65/79   14:39       45:23
1267  Vicki Davis            F3034        71/90   14:41       45:30
1268  Becky Kinnison         F3539        67/79   14:41       45:31
1269  April Lemaster         F4549        51/78   14:43       45:35
1270  Elizabeth Engelland    F3539        63/79   14:43       45:36
1271  Dianna Fry             F4549        53/78   14:44       45:41
1272  Becky Thompson         F4549        57/78   14:45       45:42
1273  Jason Myers            M1014        80/87   14:45       45:43
1274  Deanne Rhoades         F3539        70/79   14:45       45:43
1275  Jenny Lovell           F5559        11/20   14:49       45:54
1276  Connie Carman          F5054        30/50   14:49       45:55
1277  Dan Destephen          M5054        49/50   14:50       45:58
1278  Martha Antolik         F4549        56/78   14:50       45:58
1279  Beverly Holmes         F4044        76/92   14:50       45:58
1280  Vickie Mcelfresh       F4549        52/78   14:50       45:59
1281  Linda Goenner          F5054        31/50   14:51       46:02
1282  Joyce Pride            F4549        58/78   14:52       46:03
1283  Phil Brown             M4549        87/93   14:52       46:04
1284  Julie Myers            F3034        70/90   14:52       46:04
1285  Jonna Woods            F5559        13/20   14:53       46:07
1286  Teresa Abney           F3539        66/79   14:55       46:13
1287  Peggy Huelsman         F3539        69/79   14:56       46:16
1288  Jill Letner            F3539        68/79   14:56       46:17
1289  Victoria Letner        F0109         8/14   14:56       46:17
1290  Steve Huffman          M4549        88/93   14:56       46:18
1291  Doris Callaway         F5054        32/50   14:57       46:18
1292  Heather Keith          F1519        38/40   14:57       46:19
1293  Nicki Cochran          F4549        55/78   14:57       46:19
1294  Kathy Keith            F4549        61/78   14:57       46:20
1295  John Pickrel           M5559        37/38   14:57       46:20
1296  Allen Marrs            M1014        81/87   14:58       46:23
1297  Rebekah Smith          F1014        65/75   15:01       46:31
1298  Abbie Latimer          F1519        37/40   15:01       46:32
1299  Sylvia Jones           F5054        34/50   15:02       46:34
1300  Mary Black             F4549        60/78   15:03       46:38
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1301  Cathy Sivits           F4044        77/92   15:03       46:38
1302  Ben Sivits             M1519        69/72   15:03       46:39
1303  Catherine Scarpelli    F5054        35/50   15:07       46:52
1304  Jane Croushore         F5054        36/50   15:08       46:52
1305  Billy Fantaci          M2529        37/40   15:08       46:53
1306  Lauren Lewis           F2024        58/64   15:08       46:53
1307  Patti Holbrook         F5054        33/50   15:08       46:54
1308  Danielle Scott         F0109         9/14   15:08       46:54
1309  Debbie Eifert          F4549        63/78   15:08       46:54
1310  Debby Freeman          F4549        62/78   15:09       46:56
1311  Stacy Scott            F3539        71/79   15:11       47:02
1312  Jackie Mccombs         F4044        80/92   15:13       47:11
1313  Roxanne Mccombs        F6064         7/12   15:14       47:13
1314  Mindi Schaefer         F2529        74/86   15:14       47:14
1315  Jamie Fisher           F1519        39/40   15:17       47:21
1316  Dolores Rehling        F5054        37/50   15:17       47:21
1317  Virginnia Drumm        F5054        39/50   15:17       47:21
1318  Jennifer Drumm         F2529        76/86   15:17       47:21
1319  Jan Clark              F4044        78/92   15:17       47:21
1320  Emily Lorek            F1014        66/75   15:18       47:26
1321  Lisa Nioku             F4549        69/78   15:19       47:28
1322  Sheridan King          M75UP          5/5   15:19       47:29
1323  Alice Hogg             F4044        79/92   15:19       47:29
1324  Janet Schulze          F4549        65/78   15:19       47:29
1325  Katey Christian        F4549        66/78   15:21       47:34
1326  Karen Mccarty          F4549        70/78   15:21       47:34
1327  Donna Lorek            F4549        64/78   15:21       47:34
1328  Martha Blair           F4044        82/92   15:21       47:35
1329  Kathleen Harrington    F4549        68/78   15:22       47:36
1330  Linda Grandfield       F5559        15/20   15:22       47:36
1331  Marjorie Tudor         F5054        40/50   15:22       47:37
1332  Kizzy Dawson           F2529        75/86   15:22       47:37
1333  Vance Daunheimer       M4549        89/93   15:22       47:37
1334  Terri Scott            F5559        17/20   15:22       47:38
1335  Marilyn Dickey         F5559        16/20   15:22       47:38
1336  Elizabeth O'connell    F3034        75/90   15:22       47:38
1337  Beth Myers             F3034        72/90   15:22       47:39
1338  Sharon Gottschlich     F5559        14/20   15:23       47:39
1339  Sue Ann Haberstro      F6064         9/12   15:23       47:39
1340  Judy Brown             F5559        12/20   15:23       47:39
1341  Colleen Alexander      F4044        81/92   15:23       47:39
1342  Judith Tebben          F5054        38/50   15:23       47:40
1343  Michael Mccarty        M4549        90/93   15:23       47:41
1344  Kristen Mccarty        F2024        61/64   15:23       47:41
1345  Lisa Berta             F3539        73/79   15:23       47:41
1346  Nancy Shapiro          F4549        59/78   15:24       47:42
1347  Jane Sellman           F5054        41/50   15:24       47:43
1348  Catherine Lockhart     F4549        67/78   15:24       47:43
1349  Paul Blanton           M6569         8/11   15:24       47:44
1350  Linda Blanton          F6064         8/12   15:24       47:44
1351  Jessica Pearson        F2529        77/86   15:25       47:46
1352  James Spoerl           M7074          6/8   15:25       47:46
1353  Jo Ann Spoerl          F6569          3/5   15:25       47:47
1354  Melissa Isser          F3034        74/90   15:25       47:47
1355  Ann Drake              F3539        72/79   15:26       47:48
1356  Darlene Powell         F4549        71/78   15:27       47:54
1357  Payton Rasey           M1519        71/72   15:28       47:55
1358  Megan Lockhart         F1519        40/40   15:28       47:56
1359  Emily Martin           F2024        60/64   15:28       47:56
1360  Amy Wathen             F2024        59/64   15:28       47:57
1361  Brian Mccarren         M2024        30/31   15:29       47:58
1362  John Menninger         M2024        31/31   15:29       47:59
1363  Charles Kellum         M6569         7/11   15:29       47:59
1364  Tricia Hannahs         F3034        73/90   15:30       48:02
1365  Yolanda Gamboa         F4549        72/78   15:35       48:16
1366  Bailey Arnold          F1014        67/75   15:35       48:16
1367  Judy Whelley           F5054        42/50   15:40       48:33
1368  Jann Jenkins           F3034        77/90   15:44       48:45
1369  Tom O'shell            M1519        70/72   15:45       48:48
1370  Tammie Carter          F2529        78/86   15:46       48:52
1371  Tonya Shepherd         F3034        78/90   15:48       48:58
1372  Tracey Noble           F3034        79/90   15:48       48:58
1373  Haley Barlow           F0109        10/14   15:52       49:11
1374  Ruby Arden             F1014        68/75   15:52       49:11
1375  Christa Gibson         F3034        76/90   15:53       49:13
1376  Kass Hillard           F4549        73/78   15:59       49:31
1377  Susan Kraft            F4549        75/78   16:00       49:35
1378  Kathy Wehkamp          F4044        83/92   16:00       49:36
1379  Craig Spencer          M2529        38/40   16:03       49:43
1380  Rebecca Spencer        F2529        81/86   16:03       49:43
1381  Helga Slade            F6064        10/12   16:17       50:27
1382  Angela Burnham         F2529        79/86   16:17       50:29
1383  Kristin Jones          F2529        80/86   16:17       50:29
1384  Manisha Kuller         F0109        11/14   16:21       50:40
1385  Angela Lindemuth       F3034        82/90   16:21       50:41
1386  Deepak Kuller          M0109        22/25   16:23       50:46
1387  Natalie Colbert        F2529        82/86   16:26       50:54
1388  Sukhi Kullar           F3034        83/90   16:27       50:59
1389  Pavan Kullar           M1014        83/87   16:27       51:00
1390  Sherree Gillette       F4549        74/78   16:31       51:10
1391  Jennifer Zent          F3034        81/90   16:31       51:11
1392  Sheryl Baker           F5054        43/50   16:31       51:12
1393  Lynne Olowoniyi        F4044        84/92   16:32       51:14
1394  Lashia Blake           F1014        69/75   16:32       51:14
1395  Becky Phillips         F5559        18/20   16:33       51:16
1396  Joe Law                M5054        50/50   16:33       51:16
1397  Amy Nightwine          F3539        74/79   16:33       51:16
1398  Philip Wise            M6064        10/12   16:33       51:16
1399  Rick Goff              M3539        78/80   16:33       51:17
1400  Thomas Gibson          M6064        11/12   16:34       51:19
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1401  Lynda Gibson           F5054        44/50   16:34       51:19
1402  Kayla Parr             F0109        12/14   16:34       51:20
1403  Scott Fowler           M4044        91/95   16:39       51:35
1404  Christine Honan        F3034        80/90   16:39       51:35
1405  Jason Honan            M1014        82/87   16:40       51:37
1406  Roger Honan            M0109        21/25   16:41       51:42
1407  Christopher Anderson   M0109        23/25   16:42       51:44
1408  Christopher Anderson   M3539        77/80   16:42       51:45
1409  Michael Harm           M3034        67/69   16:45       51:54
1410  Hannah Harm            F0109        13/14   16:45       51:55
1411  Ryan Harm              M0109        24/25   16:45       51:56
1412  Melinda Barnwell       F4044        85/92   16:46       51:57
1413  Lori Heyler            F3539        75/79   16:46       51:57
1414  Tracy Lowry            F4549        76/78   16:46       51:59
1415  Sharon Williams        F5559        19/20   16:48       52:03
1416  Leslie Martin          F5054        45/50   16:58       52:35
1417  Lisa Brun              F3539        76/79   16:58       52:35
1418  Kim Carter             F3034        84/90   17:08       53:07
1419  Chuck Carter           M3034        68/69   17:08       53:07
1420  Skylar Kurtz           F1014        70/75   17:09       53:08
1421  David Lyons            M4044        92/95   17:26       54:01
1422  Kelly Walker           F2529        83/86   17:26       54:02
1423  Jane Jones             F75UP          1/1   17:35       54:28
1424  Lora Tucker            F4044        86/92   17:35       54:30
1425  Amanda Parson          F2024        62/64   17:36       54:32
1426  Thelma Goris           F6569          5/5   17:36       54:33
1427  Carolyn Robinson       F6569          4/5   17:37       54:36
1428  Debra Jensen           F4044        87/92   17:41       54:48
1429  Natalie Jensen         F1014        71/75   17:41       54:48
1430  Mary Frost             F4044        88/92   18:04       55:59
1431  Jennifer Frost         F2024        63/64   18:04       56:00
1432  Barbara Lock           F6064        11/12   18:22       56:56
1433  Debrah Campise         F5054        46/50   18:32       57:25
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